7/13/23, 4:17 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/13/23, 4:17 PM

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

27506

1360

4964

9803

6887

3567

14662

896

4273

30061

1360

5190

12785

7612

4202

27438

1245

4710

2/5



7/13/23, 4:17 PM

Information

Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7749

4696

2741

30128

6620

14512

8502

2934

19647

11726

5727

3463

39461

6729

15642

9420

4354

36115

3/5



7/13/23, 4:17 PM

Information

Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2580

6197

13404

7156

4167

26227

1435

4790

11817

2580

6300

15155

9136

4673

30966

1435

5144

13202

4/5



7/13/23, 4:17 PM JoSAA

Information Technology)

Technology,

Bhubaneswar

International Information Technology (4 Al SC Gender- 6499 7895
Institute of Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Information Technology)

Technology,

Bhubaneswar

International Information Technology (4 Al ST Gender- 2679 3887
Institute of Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Information Technology)

Technology,

Bhubaneswar

B Pfg#af India

el 1o Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

