

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technica	I Institutions
Institute Name	
International Institute of Inform	nation Technology, Bhubaneswar
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	27506	30061
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1360	1360
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4964	5190
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	9803	12785
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6887	7612
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3567	4202
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14662	27438
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	896	1245
International Institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4273	4710

Information	Bachelor of Technology)					
Technology, Bhubaneswar						
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	7749	11726
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	4696	5727
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	2741	3463
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	30128	39461
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6620	6729
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14512	15642
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8502	9420
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2934	4354
International Institute of	Electronics and Telecommunication	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	19647	36115

Information						
Technology, Bhubaneswar	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2580	2580
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6197	6300
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13404	15155
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7156	9136
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4167	4673
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26227	30966
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1435	1435
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4790	5144
International Institute of	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	11817	13202

Information	Technology)					
Technology, Bhubaneswar						
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6499	7895
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2679	3887

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





